
PARAS DEFENCE AND SPACE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED A

DETAILS OF BIDDING CENTRES
ANAND RATHI SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS LIMITED

Agra : SMC Global Securities Ltd , F- 4, Block No 35, Surya Kiran Building Near Metro Bar Sanjay Place Agra Ph no 7520787708 , Tel 
:- 7520787708 ; Ahmedabad : Anand Rathi Share & Stock Brokers Limited , 201-301, Earth Arise, 3rd Floor, Nr. YMCA Club, S G 
Highway, Makarba, Ahmedabad - 380 015. India , Tel :- 9574007637 ;  IDBI Capital Markets & Securities Limited , 314, 3rd Floor Crystal 
Arcade, Beside BSNL Complex, Near Girish Cold Drink Cross Road, C G Road,Ahmedabad 380006 , Tel :- (+079) 40075054 / 55 / 56 / 
9374523201 ;  Pravin Ratilal Share And Stock Brokers Ltd , Sakar 1, 5th floor , opp. Gandhigram Railway Station, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 
- 380 009 , Tel :- 079-26553717 ;  JM Financial Services Ltd , JM Financial Services Ltd,G-10 Chinubhai Centre, Gr. Flr,Nehru Bridge 
Corner,Ashram Road, Ahmedabad 380 009 , Tel :- 079-2657 6666 - 70/30013700 ;  SMC Global Securities Ltd , 10-A, Kalapurnam,C G 
Road ,Near Municipal Market, Ahmedabad 380003 Ph no 9825612323, 09727799200 , Tel :- 9825612323, 09727799200 ;  Kotak Securities 
Limited , Kotak Securities Limited., 16th Floor | SHAPATH – V | Opp. Karnavati Club | Sarkhej-Gandhinagar Highway | Ahmedabad - 
380015 T: 26587276; , Tel :- 26587276 ; Allahabad : Anand Rathi Share & Stock Brokers Limited , Anand Rathi, Darbari building, 15 M. 
G. Marg Civil Lines, Beside Coffee House, Allahabad-211001 , Tel :- 9335156633/9389195857 ; Bangalore : Anand Rathi Share & Stock 
Brokers Limited , Anand Rathi, 4th Floor, Bikaner Pinnacle, No.1, Rhenius Street, Off Richmond Road, Bangalore-560 025 , Tel :- 
7506911563 ;  IDBI Capital Markets & Securities Limited , 2nd Floor,Globe House, 105 Richmond Road,Bangalore 560025 , Tel :- (+080) 
22117859/32916109 / 9964547490 ;  Axis Capital Limited , Axis Capital Limited, AXIS Bank - MAJESTIC Branch, Plot No.41, Sheshadri 
Road, Anand Rao Circle,Bengaluru - Pin: 560009 Ph: 080 - 23000430 , Tel :- 080 - 23000430 ;  JM Financial Services Ltd , JM Financial 
Services Ltd,2015 at Office No.40/1A, 4th Flr, Basappa Complex, Lavelle Road, Bengaluru-560001. , Tel :- 080- 49272400 ;  Kotak 
Securities Limited , Kotak Securities Limited., ‘Umiya Landmark’–II Flr., No:10/7 -Lavelle Rd.T: 080-66203601; , Tel :- 080-66203601 ;  
SMC Global Securities Ltd , CPS House, No 23/2, Ulsoor Road Bangaluru -560034 Ph no 9739161699 , Tel :- 9739161699 ; Bhopal : 
IDBI Capital Markets & Securities Limited , Harisons House, Upper Ground Floor,6 Malviya Nagar, Nr. Raj Bhavan RdBhopal 462003 , 
Tel :- (+0755) 276 0010 / 325 5480 / 4224441 / 8817197107 ; Bhubaneshwar : Anand Rathi Share & Stock Brokers Limited , Anand 
Rathi, 2Nd Flr, Sai Krupa, Kharvel Nagar, Unit No.-3, Plot No. 44 (Scr), New Capital, Bhubneshwar , Tel :- 9861835566 ;  IDBI Capital 
Markets & Securities Limited , IDBI House, Janpath, Unit IX, Bhubaneshwar 751022 , Tel :- 0674-2545447/ 9090311113 ; CHANDIGARH 
: Anand Rathi Share & Stock Brokers Limited , S.C.O. 50-51, Sector 34A, SUBCITY CENTER CHANDIGARH 160022 , Tel :- 
9888861122 ; Chennai : Anand Rathi Share & Stock Brokers Limited , No. 91 & 92, B-Wing, 4th floor, Gee Gee Crystal, R K Salai, 
Mylapore Chennai - 600 004 , Tel :- 7506911563 / 9962168677 ;  IDBI Capital Markets & Securities Limited , New No 3; Old No 2; 
Rajabather Street; Gr. Floor, T Nagar , Chennai 600017 , Tel :- 9884884111/ 044- 28150094 ;  JM Financial Services Ltd , JM Financial 
Services Ltd,Seethakathi Business Centre, Unit No.216, Second Floor, 684-690, Anna Salai (Mount Road), Chennai – 600002 , Tel :- 044-
4225 5666/59 ;  SMC Global Securities Ltd , Salzburg square,flat no.1, 3rd Floor,Door no .107,Harrington Road Chetpet,Chennai-600 031. 
, Tel :- 9933664479 ;  Kotak Securities Limited , Kotak Securities Limited., GRR Business Cneter, No.21, Vaidyaraman Street, T Nagar. 
T: 24303100/ 24303324; , Tel :- 24303100/ 24303324 ; Coimbatore : JM Financial Services Ltd , JM Financial,AMI Mid Town, 25A-4/1, 
3rd Floor,D B Road, R S Puram,Coimbatore-641 002 , Tel :- 8189912555 ;  Kotak Securities Limited , Kotak Securities Limited., 114, E-1, 
Race Course Road, 68-116 to 208-249, 2nd Floor, Mariammal Towers, Coimbatore – 641018 P: 6699666; , Tel :- 6699666 ; Dehradun : 
Anand Rathi Share & Stock Brokers Limited , Anand Rathi, 29, Rajpur Road, Anekant Palace, Dehradun, Uttaranchal - 248 001, India , 
Tel :- 9897079313/09358108802 ; Delhi : Anand Rathi Share & Stock Brokers Limited , Anand Rathi, 2nd Floor, Unit No. 6, DDA 
Building No. 11, Vardhman Trade Centre, Nehru Place, New Delhi- 110 019 , Tel :- 9313133170/81301 07700 ; Guwahati : JM Financial 
Services Ltd , JM Financial Services,1st floor, Ganpati Enclave,Bora Service, Guwahati 781007 , Tel :- 0361-2468312 ;  IDBI Capital 
Markets & Securities Limited , C/o IDBI Ltd., IDBI House, 4th Floor,North Eastern Zonal Office, G. S. Road,Guwahati 781005 , Tel :- 
0361-2450708 / 9435958416 ; Hyderabad : Anand Rathi Share & Stock Brokers Limited , Anand Rathi, 6-3-346/1, Sujatha Bldg, Road 
No. 1, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad - 500 034 , Tel :- 9949866895/90527 21589 ;  IDBI Capital Markets & Securities Limited , AKB OLBEE 
PLAZA,2nd Floor, Office No. 201, OPP. Care Hospitals,D.No. 8-2-618/8&9, Road No. 1, Bajara Hills, Hyderabad -500034 , Tel :- (+040) 
66747540/41/42/43/44 / 9393436222 ;  JM Financial Services Ltd , JM Financial Services Ltd,6-3-1090/1/1, Uma Hyderabad House,2nd 
Floor, Somajiguda,, Hyderabad 500 082 , Tel :- 040- 40105875 ;  Kotak Securities Limited , Kotak Securities Limited., 1-8-179/2/A,1st 
Floor, Usha Kiran Complex, Above HDFC Bank, P G Road, Secunderabad – 500 003. T:040-47009699/671 , Tel :- 040-47009699/671 ; 

Bids and any revision in Bids shall be accepted only between 10.00 a.m. and 5.00 p.m. (Indian Standard Time, -IST) during the Bid / Issue Period (except 
the Bid / Issue Closing Date) at the Bidding Centres as mentioned on the Bid cum Application Form, to the SCSBs at the Designated Branches (a list of 
such branches is available at the website of the SEBI at https://www.sebi.gov.in/sebiweb/other/OtherAction.do?doRecognisedFpi=yes&intmId=35 or to the 
respective members of the Syndicate at the Specified Locations, the Registered Brokers at the Broker Centre or the RTAs / CDPs at the Designated RTA 
Locations / Designated CDP Locations respectively. On the Bid / Issue Closing Date, the Bids and any revision in the Bids shall be accepted only between 
10.00 a.m. and 3.00 p.m. IST.

TIMING FOR SUBMISSION OF BID CUM APPLICATION FORM / REVISION FORM



PARAS DEFENCE AND SPACE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITEDB

DETAILS OF BIDDING CENTRES
Indore : Anand Rathi Share & Stock Brokers Limited , Anand Rathi,101,Apollo Avenue, Opp.Palasia Police St.,30-B,Old Palasia, Indore- 
452 001. , Tel :- 9302460901 ;  IDBI Capital Markets & Securities Limited , M- 7 , SHAGUN TOWER ,SCHEME NO -54 , VIJAY 
NAGAR, A B Road ,Indore 452010 , Tel :- (+0731)2554229/4248070 / 2554229/28 /9826070400;  JM Financial Services Ltd, JM Financial 
Services Ltd,LG-4 STARLIT TOWER,Y.N. ROAD INDORE (M.P.) -452003 , Tel :- 0731-4742100/4742119 ;  Kotak Securities Limited 
, Kotak Securities Limited., 314, Citi Centre, 570, M.G. Road. T: 2537336; , Tel :- 2537336 ; Jaipur : Anand Rathi Share & Stock Brokers 
Limited , Anand Rathi, C-98, Sanghi Upasana Tower, Subhash Marg, C-Scheme , Jaipur - 302001. , Tel :- 141 414 0000 ;  IDBI Capital 
Markets & Securities Limited , 113-116, 2nd Floor, Vidhya Chambers, Laxam Path, Vivek Vihar,Shyam Nagar Jaipur-302019 , Tel :- 
9829024506 ;  JM Financial Services Ltd , JM Financial Services Ltd,G -7 & G-8,Brij Anukamba,Plot No.K-13, Ashoka Marg,C-Scheme, 
Jaipur 302 001 , Tel :- 0141-4384400 ;  SMC Global Securities Ltd , 201, 2nd Floor, Shyam Anukampa Building, Nr. Ahinsa Circle, Opp. 
HDFC Bank, Ashok Marg, C-Scheme, Jaipur-302001 , Tel :- ; Kochi : IDBI Capital Markets & Securities Limited , 2nd Floor, IDBI 
Building, Panampilly Nagar. Cochin 682036 , Tel :- 0484- 4013306 / 9633093306 ;  Kotak Securities Limited , Kotak Securities Limited., 
40/1400, 11th Floor, Ensign Enclave, Jos Junction, M.G. Road. T: 0484-2377386/ 2378287; , Tel :- 0484-2377386/ 2378287 ; KolKata : 
Anand Rathi Share & Stock Brokers Limited , Anand Rathi, 13th Floor, Bio Wonder, Anandapur Main Road, 789 Eastern Metropolitan 
Bypass (Near Fortis Hospital), Kolkata-700 107 , Tel :- 9830876244 ;  IDBI Capital Markets & Securities Limited , 6th Floor, "IDBI 
House", 44,Shakespeare Sarani,Kolkata 700017 , Tel :- 033-40031149 /50 / 51 / 52 / 033 - 22892771 / 72 / 9330159354/9883141416 
/9330712645 ;  JM Financial Services Ltd , JM Financial Services Ltd,Kankaria Estate, 8th Flr,6th Little Russell Street, Kolkata 700 071 
, Tel :- 033-40310330 ;  SMC Global Securities Ltd , 18, Rabindra Sarani Podder Court Gate NO 4, 5th Floor Kolkatta -700001 Ph no 
09933664479 , Tel :- 9933664479 ;  Kotak Securities Limited , Kotak Securities Limited., “Govind Bhawan” Ground Floor, Brabourne 
Road, Tel: 033-66156200; , Tel :- 033-66156200 ; Kota : Anand Rathi Share & Stock Brokers Limited , Anand Rathi, 1st Floor, Indragyan 
Complex, Kotri Road, Gumanpura, Kota-324007 , Tel :- 9783800365 ; Lucknow : Anand Rathi Share & Stock Brokers Limited , Anand 
Rathi, 27/6/1, Taj Plaza , Madan Mohan Malviya Marg, , , Lucknow - 226 001, India , Tel :- 9936925780 ;  JM Financial Services Ltd , 
Unit No.701, 7th Floor, Eldeco Corporate Towers, Picup Bhawan Rd, Vibhuti Khand, Gomati Nagar, Lucknow, Uttar Pradesh 226010 , Tel 
:- 0522-4933260 ; Ludhiana : Anand Rathi Share & Stock Brokers Limited , Anand Rathi, SCO 15, 2nd Floor, , SAN Plaza, Feroz Gandhi 
Market, , Ludhiana - 141 001 , Tel :- 9023922233 ;  IDBI Capital Markets & Securities Limited , Office No- 405, SCO 130-131-132, Apra 
Tower, Ferozgandhi Market, Ludhiana, Punjab, 141001. , Tel :- 9888716476 ; Mangalore : Anand Rathi Share & Stock Brokers Limited 
, Anand Rathi,Ground Floor No.G-10, Crystal Arc, Balmatta Road, Mangalore-575001 , Tel :- 9620402815 ;  Kotak Securities Limited , 
Kotak Securities Limited., No.4, 3rd Floor, The Trade Centre, Jyoti Centre, Bunts Hostel Road, Near Jyoti Circle. T: 0824-424180; , Tel 
:- 0824-424180 ; Mumbai : Anand Rathi Share & Stock Brokers Limited , Anand Rathi, A - Wing, 901, 9th Floor, Express Zone, Western 
Express Highway, Opp. Oberoi Mall, Malad(East), Mumbai - 400 097 , Tel :- 9869323656 ;  Sharekhan , 10Th Flr., Beta Building,Lodha 
Ithink Techno Campus,Opp. Kanjurmarg Railwaystation,Kanjurmarg (East) :- 400042 ,T-6116 9179 , Tel :- 022 6116 9179/78 ;  IDBI 
Capital Markets & Securities Limited , Mafatlal Centre , 3rd Flr , Nariman Point , Mumbai 400021 , Tel :- 022-43221202/4322143 / 
7738365895 ;  LKP SECURITIES LIMITED , LKP SECURITIES LIMITED, 207, VEENA CHAMBERS, 21, DALAL STREET, FORT, 
MUMBAI 400 001 , Tel :- 22660171 / 9821067167 ;  Prabhudas Lilladher Pvt Ltd , 3rd Floor, Sadhana House, 570, P.B. Marg, Worli, 
Mumbai - 400018 , Tel :- 022-66322293/ 9819647772 ;  ICICI Securities Ltd , 163 Backbay Reclamation, H.T. Parikh Marg, Churchgate, 
Mumbai – 400020 , Tel :- 022-66377350/ 9769114746 ;  Centrum Wealth Management , Level 3, Centrum House, CST Road, Vidyanagari 
Marg, Kalina, Santacruz (E), Mumbai 400098, INDIA , Tel :- 9821501179 / 22-4215-9465 ;  JM Financial Services Ltd , JM Financial 
Services Ltd,2,3,4 Kamanwala Chambers, Ground Floor, Sir P M Road, Fort, Mumbai 400 001 , Tel :- 022-2266 5577 - 80, 6136 3400 ;  
JM Financial Services Ltd , JM Financial Services Ltd,602, 6th Floor, Kingston, Tejpal Road, Near Railway Crossing,Vile Parle (East), 
Mumbai 400 057. , Tel :- 022-26636731-34, 26135202-03 ;  JM Financial Services Ltd , JM Financial Services Ltd,1st Floor, 101, 1st 
Floor, Abhilasha II CHSL,Punjabi Lane, Off Chandavarkar Road,Borivali West, Mumbai -400092. , Tel :- 22 29686703 | 22 29686700 ;  
JM Financial Services Ltd , JM Financial Services Ltd,328, 3 rd Floor, Vardhman Market, Sector 17, Above DCB, Vashi , Navi Mumbai , 
Tel :- 6632 9200/03/04/27896024-26 ;  JM Financial Services Ltd , JM Financial Services Ltd,Atlantic Commercial Tower, 211, 2nd Floor, 
RB Mehta Marg, Near Patel Chowk & Jain Mandir, Ghatkopar (East), Mumbai – 400 077 , Tel :- 022 - 25013607 ;  JM Financial Services 
Ltd , JM Financial Services Ltd,Abhishek Commercial Complex, Office No.8, 1st Floor, Above Dena Bank, Next to Aditi Hotel, Plot 
No.104,S V Road, Malad West, Mumbai-400064. , Tel :- 022- 288 22 831 / 32 /34. ;  Edelweiss Securities , Unit No. 1 to 12, 1st Floor, 
Kanakia Wall Street, Chakala, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri East, Mumbai 400093 , Tel :- 022-6826 4903 / 98192 82625 ;  YES 
SECURITIES (INDIA) LTD , AFL House, 4th Floor, Lok Bharati Complex, Marol-Maroshi Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai -400059 , Tel :- 
022- 3347 7017 / 95940 83673   ;  SMC Global Securities Ltd , 258,Perin Nariman Street First Floor Fort mumbai -400001 Ph no 
9930055430 , Tel :- 9930055430 ;  Anand Rathi Share & Stock Brokers Limited , Shop no. 5, Arihant Darshan, 90 Feet Road, Next to IDBI 
BANK. Bhayandar (W) - 401101 , Tel :- 9819934602 ;  Anand Rathi Share & Stock Brokers Limited , Anand Rathi, Shop No. 55, Grd Flr, 



PARAS DEFENCE AND SPACE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED C

DETAILS OF BIDDING CENTRES
Bhatia Niwas, Bhuleshwar, 466, Chira Bazar, Opp Shivsena Office, J.S.S Road, Mumbai 400002 , Tel :- 9324843611 ;  Anand Rathi Share 
& Stock Brokers Limited , Anand Rathi, Shop No. 10, Grd Flr, Chandan Mansion, Opp. Portuguese Church, Gokhale Road, Dadar (W), 
Mumbai - 400028 , Tel :- 9819918988 ;  Anand Rathi Share & Stock Brokers Limited , Anand Rathi, Grd Flr, Shop No. 3&4, Raghukul 
Bldg, Tata Lane, Near Kasturi Plaza, Ramnagar, Dombivali (E) , Tel :- 9892313432 ;  Anand Rathi Share & Stock Brokers Limited , SHOP 
11 GROUND FLR, THACKER TOWER, PLOT 86, SECTOR 17, VASHI, NAVI MUMBAI-400703 , Tel :- 9833489090 ;  Kotak Securities 
Limited , Kotak Securities Limited., 32, Gr Flr., Raja Bahadur Compound, Opp Bank of Maharashtra, Fort, T: 22655084; , Tel :- 22655084 
;  Motilal Oswal Financial Services Ltd , Motilal Oswal Financial Services Ltd. Motilal Oswal Towers,Junction of Gokhale & Sayani Road, 
Prabhadevi, Mumbai 400025 , Tel :- 62786726/6722 ; Nagpur : Anand Rathi Share & Stock Brokers Limited , S-1 & S-2 ,2ND FLOOR, 
SHRADHA HOUSE,345 KINGSWAY, OPP BANK OF INDIA, NAGPUR - 440001 , Tel :- 9326722141 ;  IDBI Capital Markets & 
Securities Limited , 1st Floor, Sanskrutik Sankul, Next to IDBI BankZansi Rani Square, Sitabuldi, Nagpur 440012 , Tel :- 07304837054/ 
9922943707 ; New Delhi : IDBI Capital Markets & Securities Limited , 207-208, Second Floor, Sagar Plaza, Plot No.19, District Centre 
; Laxmi Nagar, Near Nirman Vihar Metro Station & V3S Mall ; Delhi - 110092 , Tel :- 011-47017131 / 33 / 34/ 9643193368 ;  Axis Capital 
Limited , Axis Capital Ltd, 2nd Floor, Level 3B (4th Floor), DLF Centre, Sansad Marg, Connaught Place, New Delhi, Pin:110001, Ph: 011 
- 61289088 , Tel :- 011 - 61289088 ;  JM Financial Services Ltd , JM Financial Services Ltd,5 G&H, 5th Floor, Hansalaya Building, 15, 
Barakhamba Road, New Delhi -110 001 , Tel :- 011- 49537800 ;  SMC Global Securities Ltd , 17 , Netaji Subhash Marg, Daryaganj, New 
Delhi-110 002 Ph no 9910644949, 8595851823 , Tel :- 9910644949, 8595851823 ;  Kotak Securities Limited , Kotak Securities Limited., 
Unit number 601 & 608, 6th Floor, World Trade Tower Building, Tower B, Plot number C1, Sector 16, Noida, (New Delhi) - 201301.Tel: 
0120-6760435/0120-4869326; , Tel :- 0120-6760435/0120-4869326 ; Panjim (Goa) : Anand Rathi Share & Stock Brokers Limited , 
Anand Rathi, Trimurti Building, 1st Floor.Near Hotel Nova Goa, AB Road, Panaji Goa 403001 , Tel :- 9766353335 ; Patna : IDBI Capital 
Markets & Securities Limited , Patna Branch Office, 205, 2nd Floor, Grand Plaza, Fraser Road,Patna 800001 , Tel :- (+0612) 320 0687 / 
320 0727 / 9304810333 ; Pune : Anand Rathi Share & Stock Brokers Limited , Anand Rathi, Office No.6, 3Rd Floor, Rachana Trade 
Estate, Cts No.105, Law College Road, 6 Canal Road Signal, Pune - 411 004 , Tel :- 9595620256 ;  IDBI Capital Markets & Securities 
Limited , Office No. 32 , 2nd Floor, Building B,Wing C, Shrinath Plaza, Modern College, Shivagi Nagar,pune 411004 , Tel :- (+020) 3291 
3133 / 41200803 / 9323006614 ;  Axis Capital Limited , Axis Capital Limited, 1248 A, Asmani Plaza, Deccan Gymkhana, Goodluk 
Chowk, Opp Cafe Goodluk, Behind Raymond Showroom, Pin:411004, Ph:9890018150/9371218150 , Tel :- 9890018150/9371218150 ;  
JM Financial Services Ltd , JM Financial Services Ltd,Office No.302,Kalpa Vishwa, Next to ICICI Bank,Ghole Road,Shivaji 
Nagar,Pune–411005, , Tel :- 020- 67602400/67602415-18/9730003080/9730003079; ;  SMC Global Securities Ltd , 3rd Floor, 1206/4B, 
Durgashankar Building, Beside Khetan Medical Behind Shubham hotel, JM Road Pune 411004 , Tel :- ; Raipur : Anand Rathi Share & 
Stock Brokers Limited , Anand Rathi, U G 51/52, Samvet Shikhar Building, Press Complex, Rajbandha Maidan , Raipur - 492 001. India 
, Tel :- 9833947268 ; Rajkot : JM Financial Services Ltd , JM Financial Services Ltd,202 Solitaire, 2nd Floor, Swami Vivekanand Marg, 
Near Municipal Commissioner Bunglow, Ramkrishna Nagar, Rajkot 360 017 , Tel :- 0281-6194000 ; : SMC Global Securities Ltd , 401, 
Star Chamber, Harihar Chowk, Nr. Panchnath Mandir, Rajkot - 360001. (m): 8000903984 , Tel :- 8000903984 ; Ranchi : Anand Rathi 
Share & Stock Brokers Limited , Anand Rathi, Room No: 504, 5th Flr,M.P.Tower Sarada Babu Street Line Tank Road,Upper 
Bazar,Ranchi-834001 , Tel :- 7301946232 ; Surat : Anand Rathi Share & Stock Brokers Limited , Anand Rathi, G - 22/B, INTERNATIONAL 
TRADE CENTER, MAJURA GATE, RING ROAD, SURAT. 395002 , Tel :- 9099068354 ;  JM Financial Services Ltd , JM Financial 
Services Ltd,A Wing , 2nd Floor 202 International Commerce Centre Bldg , ( ICC Bldg ),Near Kadiwala School , Majura Gate , Ring Road 
, Surat - 395002 , Tel :- 0261-4081700 ;  SMC Global Securities Ltd , 316,Empire State Building, Ring Road, Surat.395002. Mo : 
9033002341 , Tel :- 9033002341 ;  Kotak Securities Limited , Kotak Securities Limited., Kotak House, K G Point, 1st Floor, Nr.Ganga 
Palace, Opp.IDBI Bank, Ghoddod Road. T: 0261-5532333/ 2254553; , Tel :- 0261-5532333/ 2254553 ; Vadodara : Anand Rathi Share & 
Stock Brokers Limited , Anand Rathi, 507, 5th Floor, Atlantis Heights, Sarabhai Road, Wadi Wadi, Vadodara - 390007 , Tel :- 9574005646 
;  JM Financial Services Ltd , JM Financial Services Ltd,G1Ground Floor, Shohan, 49 Alkapuri Society, Opp. HDFC Babk, Alkapuri, 
Vadodara 390 007 , Tel :- 0265-6191300 ; Varanasi : Anand Rathi Share & Stock Brokers Limited , Anand Rathi, SHO NO 6, 7 & 8TH , 
1ST FLR, KUBER Mall , 58/2 RATH YATRA CROSSING, VARANASI.-221010 , Tel :- 9336070065 ; Vijaywada : Anand Rathi Share 
& Stock Brokers Limited , Anand Rathi,12-2-269, Beside Lakshmi Vilas Bank, Near Amma Hotel, Babu Rajendra Prasad Road,Vijayawada 
– 520 001 , Tel :- 9394901119 ;  IDBI Capital Markets & Securities Limited , H. No. 54-20/5-3/3, Flat No. 67, 3rd Floor, Corniche Square, 
Gurunanak Nagar Main Road; Opp. Sree Anjaneeya Restaurent, Vijayawada - 520 008, , Tel :- 7799699978 ; Vishakhapatnam : JM 
Financial Services Ltd , JM Financial Services Ltd,Door No 9-1-224/4/3, 1st Floor, Nandan Nirman, CBM Compound, Near Rama Talkies 
Junction, Visakhapatnam 530 003 , Tel :- 0891-6603800	;
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PARAS DEFENCE AND SPACE TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED A

DETAILS OF BIDDING CENTRES
ANAND RATHI SHARE AND STOCK BROKERS LIMITED

Mumbai : Anand Rathi Share & Stock Brokers Limited , Anand Rathi, A - Wing, 901, 9th Floor, Express Zone, Western Express Highway, 
Opp. Oberoi Mall, Malad(East), Mumbai - 400 097 , Tel :- 9869323656 ;  Sharekhan , 10Th Flr., Beta Building, Lodha Ithink Techno 
Campus,Opp. Kanjurmarg Railwaystation,Kanjurmarg (East) :- 400042 ,T-6116 9179 , Tel :- 022 6116 9179/78 ;  IDBI Capital Markets 
& Securities Limited , Mafatlal Centre , 3rd Flr , Nariman Point , Mumbai 400021 , Tel :- 022-43221202/4322143 / 7738365895 ;  LKP 
SECURITIES LIMITED , LKP SECURITIES LIMITED, 207, VEENA CHAMBERS, 21, DALAL STREET, FORT, MUMBAI 400 001 
, Tel :- 22660171 / 9821067167 ;  Prabhudas Lilladher Pvt Ltd , 3rd Floor, Sadhana House, 570, P.B. Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400018 , 
Tel :- 022-66322293/ 9819647772 ;  ICICI Securities Ltd , 163 Backbay Reclamation, H.T. Parikh Marg, Churchgate, Mumbai – 400020 
, Tel :- 022-66377350/ 9769114746 ;  Centrum Wealth Management , Level 3, Centrum House, CST Road, Vidyanagari Marg, Kalina, 
Santacruz (E), Mumbai 400098, INDIA , Tel :- 9821501179 / 22-4215-9465 ;  JM Financial Services Ltd , JM Financial Services Ltd,2,3,4 
Kamanwala Chambers, Ground Floor, Sir P M Road, Fort, Mumbai 400 001 , Tel :- 022-2266 5577 - 80, 6136 3400 ;  JM Financial 
Services Ltd , JM Financial Services Ltd,602, 6th Floor, Kingston, Tejpal Road, Near Railway Crossing,Vile Parle (East), Mumbai 400 
057. , Tel :- 022-26636731-34, 26135202-03 ;  JM Financial Services Ltd , JM Financial Services Ltd,1st Floor, 101, 1st Floor, Abhilasha 
II CHSL,Punjabi Lane, Off Chandavarkar Road,Borivali West, Mumbai -400092. , Tel :- 22 29686703 | 22 29686700 ;  JM Financial 
Services Ltd , JM Financial Services Ltd,328, 3 rd Floor, Vardhman Market, Sector 17, Above DCB, Vashi , Navi Mumbai , Tel :- 6632 
9200/03/04/27896024-26 ;  JM Financial Services Ltd , JM Financial Services Ltd,Atlantic Commercial Tower, 211, 2nd Floor, RB Mehta 
Marg, Near Patel Chowk & Jain Mandir, Ghatkopar (East), Mumbai – 400 077 , Tel :- 022 - 25013607 ;  JM Financial Services Ltd , JM 
Financial Services Ltd,Abhishek Commercial Complex, Office No.8, 1st Floor, Above Dena Bank, Next to Aditi Hotel, Plot No.104,S V 
Road, Malad West, Mumbai-400064. , Tel :- 022- 288 22 831 / 32 /34. ;  Edelweiss Securities , Unit No. 1 to 12, 1st Floor, Kanakia Wall 
Street, Chakala, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri East, Mumbai 400093 , Tel :- 022-6826 4903 / 98192 82625 ;  YES SECURITIES (INDIA) 
LTD , AFL House, 4th Floor, Lok Bharati Complex, Marol-Maroshi Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai -400059 , Tel :- 022- 3347 7017 / 95940 
83673  ;  SMC Global Securities Ltd , 258,Perin Nariman Street First Floor Fort mumbai -400001 Ph no 9930055430 , Tel :- 9930055430 ;  
Anand Rathi Share & Stock Brokers Limited , Shop no. 5, Arihant Darshan, 90 Feet Road, Next to IDBI BANK. Bhayandar (W) - 401101 
, Tel :- 9819934602 ;  Anand Rathi Share & Stock Brokers Limited , Anand Rathi, Shop No. 55, Grd Flr, Bhatia Niwas, Bhuleshwar, 
466, Chira Bazar, Opp Shivsena Office, J.S.S Road, Mumbai 400002 , Tel :- 9324843611 ;  Anand Rathi Share & Stock Brokers Limited 
, Anand Rathi, Shop No. 10, Grd Flr, Chandan Mansion, Opp. Portuguese Church, Gokhale Road, Dadar (W), Mumbai - 400028 , Tel 
:- 9819918988 ;  Anand Rathi Share & Stock Brokers Limited , Anand Rathi, Grd Flr, Shop No. 3&4, Raghukul Bldg, Tata Lane, Near 
Kasturi Plaza, Ramnagar, Dombivali (E) , Tel :- 9892313432 ;  Anand Rathi Share & Stock Brokers Limited , SHOP 11 GROUND FLR, 
THACKER TOWER, PLOT 86, SECTOR 17, VASHI, NAVI MUMBAI-400703 , Tel :- 9833489090 ;  Kotak Securities Limited , Kotak 
Securities Limited., 32, Gr Flr., Raja Bahadur Compound, Opp Bank of Maharashtra, Fort, T: 22655084; , Tel :- 22655084 ;  Motilal Oswal 
Financial Services Ltd , Motilal Oswal Financial Services Ltd. Motilal Oswal Towers,Junction of Gokhale & Sayani Road, Prabhadevi, 
Mumbai 400025 , Tel :- 62786726/6722 ; New Delhi : Anand Rathi Share & Stock Brokers Limited , Anand Rathi, 2nd Floor, Unit No. 
6, DDA Building No. 11, Vardhman Trade Centre, Nehru Place, New Delhi- 110 019 , Tel :- 9313133170/81301 07700; IDBI Capital 
Markets & Securities Limited , 207-208, Second Floor, Sagar Plaza, Plot No.19, District Centre ; Laxmi Nagar, Near Nirman Vihar Metro 
Station & V3S Mall ; Delhi - 110092 , Tel :- 011-47017131 / 33 / 34/ 9643193368 ;  Axis Capital Limited , Axis Capital Ltd, 2nd Floor, 
Level 3B (4th Floor), DLF Centre, Sansad Marg, Connaught Place, New Delhi, Pin:110001, Ph: 011 - 61289088 , Tel :- 011 - 61289088 
;  JM Financial Services Ltd , JM Financial Services Ltd,5 G&H, 5th Floor, Hansalaya Building, 15, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi -110 
001 , Tel :- 011- 49537800 ;  SMC Global Securities Ltd , 17 , Netaji Subhash Marg, Daryaganj, New Delhi-110 002 Ph no 9910644949, 
8595851823 , Tel :- 9910644949, 8595851823 ;  Kotak Securities Limited , Kotak Securities Limited., Unit number 601 & 608, 6th Floor, 
World Trade Tower Building, Tower B, Plot number C1, Sector 16, Noida, (New Delhi) - 201301.Tel: 0120-6760435/0120-4869326; , Tel 
:- 0120-6760435/0120-4869326.

Bids and any revision in Bids shall be accepted only between 10.00 a.m. and 5.00 p.m. (Indian Standard Time, -IST) during the Bid / Issue Period (except 
the Bid / Issue Closing Date) at the Bidding Centres as mentioned on the Bid cum Application Form, to the SCSBs at the Designated Branches (a list of 
such branches is available at the website of the SEBI at https://www.sebi.gov.in/sebiweb/other/OtherAction.do?doRecognisedFpi=yes&intmId=35 or to the 
respective members of the Syndicate at the Specified Locations, the Registered Brokers at the Broker Centre or the RTAs / CDPs at the Designated RTA 
Locations / Designated CDP Locations respectively. On the Bid / Issue Closing Date, the Bids and any revision in the Bids shall be accepted only between 
10.00 a.m. and 3.00 p.m. IST.

TIMING FOR SUBMISSION OF BID CUM APPLICATION FORM / REVISION FORM
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